3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-06-04
02:56:16

2 2021-06-02
08:34:55

3 2021-06-02
08:32:00

b

[=]

BITCOIN

3FNGRYgtDFPaSjmxH3EXmx74mBBGZHvWLN

0.00852089 BTC &
537.34 USD

0.00852089 BTC &
537.34 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

31de9e0051c98f03bef9f9 - 0.00122864 BTC &

38a0a2f91fdd5h9798511c 44.95 USD

ecaced2298ae2%9a335bc

bdb55d5e15¢cc9440b71566 - 0.00040647 BTC

1663152ca9dd0586fb6cc4ad 15.27 USD

aadf28a3a37a2d4350f4

3f3b406T61b5688f8c959e - 0.00023418 BTC &

dcf73893f025e1e696312a 8.79 USD

c819d745d65adab57b77

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FNGRYgtDFPa5jmxH3EXmx74mBBGZHvWLh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31de9e0051c98f03bef9f938a0a2f91fdd5b9798511cecaced2298ae29a335bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31de9e0051c98f03bef9f938a0a2f91fdd5b9798511cecaced2298ae29a335bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31de9e0051c98f03bef9f938a0a2f91fdd5b9798511cecaced2298ae29a335bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bdb55d5e15cc9440b715661663152ca9dd0586f6cc4daa3f28a3a37a2d4350f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bdb55d5e15cc9440b715661663152ca9dd0586f6cc4daa3f28a3a37a2d4350f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bdb55d5e15cc9440b715661663152ca9dd0586f6cc4daa3f28a3a37a2d4350f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f3b406f61b5688f8c959edcf73893f025e1e696312ac819d745d65adab57b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f3b406f61b5688f8c959edcf73893f025e1e696312ac819d745d65adab57b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f3b406f61b5688f8c959edcf73893f025e1e696312ac819d745d65adab57b77

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-06-02
08:00:56

2021-05-30
16:56:23

2021-05-11
07:33:47

2021-05-08
08:43:11

2021-05-03
23:44:41

2021-05-03
23:36:09

2021-05-03
23:18:26

2021-05-03
23:03:39

2021-05-03
23:03:39

Transaction Id

c660d7a6f833b178d14383

7e3a9878a54501c107b7be

cd484ebd349b23fd8d13

6a099125ad1dd6b833aad?

4f05d2b88ab31dd1685934

8867303aede77c?ac6t8

f4f7d6425efhaaa73%9e2aa

99a0f52ec15009ff55ba8a

2bd6bb08c3cd3fec236e

e0b7612750b786a7a4db%e

1154a013924975bb9c9cfO

064e542e922227e057ac

236f35acec0e8h%9a45b593

acfa7bf7472ebdcaf6080d

3b2ee2954cas583616d43

f4e83152e1d394e8602230

cd696ef610d0e400e0d78d

538f5a24c53f82aclcsf

f7f1fcl12f5a27505ef3a19

e3eel69t95e97eat42f2fc

0d79ddda76f657b153ed

7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b

S57ffef9f28ec31d5987a65

d15859%e16e944d302fa8

7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b

o7ffef9f28ec31d5987a65

d15859e16e944d302fa8

Amount

0.00038418
14.43 USD

0.00122864
43.79 USD

0.00023418
13.27 USD

0.00040647
23.92 USD

0.00085211
47.84 USD

0.00048658
27.31 USD

0.00117239
65.82 USD

0.00019914
11.18 USD

0.00019914
11.18 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c660d7a6f833b178d143837e3a9878a54501c107b7becd484ebd349b23fd8d13
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c660d7a6f833b178d143837e3a9878a54501c107b7becd484ebd349b23fd8d13
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c660d7a6f833b178d143837e3a9878a54501c107b7becd484ebd349b23fd8d13
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a099125ad1dd6b833aad24f05d2b88ab31dd16859348867303aede77c9ac6f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a099125ad1dd6b833aad24f05d2b88ab31dd16859348867303aede77c9ac6f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a099125ad1dd6b833aad24f05d2b88ab31dd16859348867303aede77c9ac6f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4f7d6425efbaaa739e2aa99a0f52ec15009ff55ba8a2bd6bb08c3cd3fec236e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4f7d6425efbaaa739e2aa99a0f52ec15009ff55ba8a2bd6bb08c3cd3fec236e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4f7d6425efbaaa739e2aa99a0f52ec15009ff55ba8a2bd6bb08c3cd3fec236e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0b7612750b786a7a4db9e1154a013924975bb9c9cf0064e542e922227e057ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0b7612750b786a7a4db9e1154a013924975bb9c9cf0064e542e922227e057ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0b7612750b786a7a4db9e1154a013924975bb9c9cf0064e542e922227e057ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/236f35acec0e8b9a45b593acfa7bf7472ebdcaf6080d3b2ee2954ca583616d43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/236f35acec0e8b9a45b593acfa7bf7472ebdcaf6080d3b2ee2954ca583616d43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/236f35acec0e8b9a45b593acfa7bf7472ebdcaf6080d3b2ee2954ca583616d43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e83f52e1d394e8602230cd696ef610d0e400e0d78d538f5a24c53f82ac0c5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e83f52e1d394e8602230cd696ef610d0e400e0d78d538f5a24c53f82ac0c5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4e83f52e1d394e8602230cd696ef610d0e400e0d78d538f5a24c53f82ac0c5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7f1fc12f5a27505ef3a19e3ee069f95e97eaf42f2fc0d79ddda76f657b153ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7f1fc12f5a27505ef3a19e3ee069f95e97eaf42f2fc0d79ddda76f657b153ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7f1fc12f5a27505ef3a19e3ee069f95e97eaf42f2fc0d79ddda76f657b153ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b57ffef9f28ec31d5987a65d15859e16e944d302fa8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b57ffef9f28ec31d5987a65d15859e16e944d302fa8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b57ffef9f28ec31d5987a65d15859e16e944d302fa8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b57ffef9f28ec31d5987a65d15859e16e944d302fa8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b57ffef9f28ec31d5987a65d15859e16e944d302fa8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7aac4d530276eea97b9d2b57ffef9f28ec31d5987a65d15859e16e944d302fa8
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2021-05-02
15:22:22

2021-04-27
11:59:51

2021-04-27
11:59:51

2021-04-25
11:27:06

2021-04-19
21:32:39

2021-04-11
10:20:40

2021-04-08
22:21:40

2021-03-24
05:49:59

2021-03-21
11:17:54

Transaction Id

ced38f5fca763333a5hed29

ae8aa88d8e036340edb059

94b535¢c8b3cdb613bShef

e8c714ef42ece92e362947

972a4bc2ch30f2a9cfbBe5

24aec5707632¢c1260330

acfdf683cl12f7696707027

5879752aalc6b1669521c?

f57c6ale5815e9d91394

65hd3c299b3e216300a218

63f09f76fc719c69b11490

2c17b7c05b576bd371bd

7a59b2748adc3dbe3c0824

bab3c4c9f6039775d4acé?

796d542e355¢3¢101321

fbc5f71202b9fee52fb754

b1b20450ac25f72b3aee57

05913106c664114e9b3f

8debaff22e3d8dbaa2f700

9f6d0873f2070861902762

d25095f56a9d3f120e0c

527d719baa497d9b0da0sf

2f1a9f8ce29a4071098f45

03808e8f83292752adab

b0c53c9eb64064bbedb2484

ceed2a5c88fh5faf67dcecléb

7d3b2fdb8752df27574b

Amount

+ 0.00038418

21.73 USD

0.00019914
10.95 USD

0.00019914
10.95 USD

0.00048658
23.87 USD

0.00085211
47.94 USD

0.00117703
70.62 USD

0.00117239
68.16 USD

0.00117703
61.56 USD

0.00072194
41.40 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce38f5fca763333a5bed29ae8aa88d8e036340edb05994b535c8b3cd613b5bcf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce38f5fca763333a5bed29ae8aa88d8e036340edb05994b535c8b3cd613b5bcf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce38f5fca763333a5bed29ae8aa88d8e036340edb05994b535c8b3cd613b5bcf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8c714ef42ece92e362947972a4bc2cb30f2a9cfb0e524aec5707632c1260330
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8c714ef42ece92e362947972a4bc2cb30f2a9cfb0e524aec5707632c1260330
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8c714ef42ece92e362947972a4bc2cb30f2a9cfb0e524aec5707632c1260330
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acfdf683c12f76967070275879752aa1c6b1669521c9f57c6a1e5815e9d91394
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acfdf683c12f76967070275879752aa1c6b1669521c9f57c6a1e5815e9d91394
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/acfdf683c12f76967070275879752aa1c6b1669521c9f57c6a1e5815e9d91394
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65bd3c299b3e216300a21863f09f76fc719c69b1f4902c17b7c05b576bd371bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65bd3c299b3e216300a21863f09f76fc719c69b1f4902c17b7c05b576bd371bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65bd3c299b3e216300a21863f09f76fc719c69b1f4902c17b7c05b576bd371bd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a59b2748adc3dbe3c0824bab3c4c9f6039775d4ac69796d542e355c3c101321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a59b2748adc3dbe3c0824bab3c4c9f6039775d4ac69796d542e355c3c101321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a59b2748adc3dbe3c0824bab3c4c9f6039775d4ac69796d542e355c3c101321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbc5f71202b9fee52fb754b1b20450ac25f72b3aee5705913106c664114e9b3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbc5f71202b9fee52fb754b1b20450ac25f72b3aee5705913106c664114e9b3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fbc5f71202b9fee52fb754b1b20450ac25f72b3aee5705913106c664114e9b3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8de6aff22e3d8dbaa2f7009f6d0873f2070861902762d25095f56a9d3f120e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8de6aff22e3d8dbaa2f7009f6d0873f2070861902762d25095f56a9d3f120e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8de6aff22e3d8dbaa2f7009f6d0873f2070861902762d25095f56a9d3f120e0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/527d719baa497d9b0da05f2f1a9f8ce29a4071098f4503808e8f83292752ada6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/527d719baa497d9b0da05f2f1a9f8ce29a4071098f4503808e8f83292752ada6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/527d719baa497d9b0da05f2f1a9f8ce29a4071098f4503808e8f83292752ada6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0c53c9e64064b6ed62484ceed2a5c88fb5fa067dc167d3b2fdb8752df27574b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0c53c9e64064b6ed62484ceed2a5c88fb5fa067dc167d3b2fdb8752df27574b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0c53c9e64064b6ed62484ceed2a5c88fb5fa067dc167d3b2fdb8752df27574b
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23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2021-03-21
06:58:29

2021-03-17
09:09:07

2021-03-09
20:57:49

2021-03-08
06:03:30

2021-03-06
20:24:11

2021-02-27
08:16:59

2021-02-20
06:22:27

Transaction Id

68856a4bb20blafSh40eb4

b3f8c82bh814dbbéd7at74

8e11c756708a3cda4lll

bS59b97afc021364c7aebb?

ae05726%a2dbab4fasdféd

12927dfah17831343ebe

97fd9c9cceb747580d933b

d40307c8440f0735830dac

4c1768a1d7278780a3e8

abh93fee73e0fcd?21e2070

eb0232a%9fas6lebb68b3esSc

4736cef73eebc45hhasde

0329b8b9fbdadasShbé4acfOf

f4catbhcee896b525a0e558

ah913aef37b4fb4f92e3

b2d7df12f3d3fabe7097f2

91b7eca8380e0de9ebb758

949ac519f95e197d06d6

chc?2c7672f0a282decedc

ob6a4d2db0737b609a89c5S

36d9e30fe9330de366hb2

Amount

0.00026359
15.11 USD

0.00065653
38.67 USD

0.00026359
14.72 USD

0.00053897
28.22 USD

0.00072194
36.79 USD

0.00065653
30.27 USD

0.00053897
30.09 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68856a4bb20b1af5b40eb4b3f8c82bb814d6b6d7af748e11c756708a3cda4111
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68856a4bb20b1af5b40eb4b3f8c82bb814d6b6d7af748e11c756708a3cda4111
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68856a4bb20b1af5b40eb4b3f8c82bb814d6b6d7af748e11c756708a3cda4111
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b59b97afc021364c7ae6b9ae057269a2dbab4fa4df6d12927dfab17831343ebe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b59b97afc021364c7ae6b9ae057269a2dbab4fa4df6d12927dfab17831343ebe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b59b97afc021364c7ae6b9ae057269a2dbab4fa4df6d12927dfab17831343ebe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97fd9c9cceb747580d933bd40307c8440f0735830dac4c1768a1d7278780a3e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97fd9c9cceb747580d933bd40307c8440f0735830dac4c1768a1d7278780a3e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97fd9c9cceb747580d933bd40307c8440f0735830dac4c1768a1d7278780a3e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6b93fee73e0fcd91e2070eb0232a9fa561eb68b3e5c4736cef73ee6c45bba4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6b93fee73e0fcd91e2070eb0232a9fa561eb68b3e5c4736cef73ee6c45bba4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6b93fee73e0fcd91e2070eb0232a9fa561eb68b3e5c4736cef73ee6c45bba4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0329b8b9fbda4a5b64cf0ff4cafbcee896b525a0e558ab913aef37b4fb4f92e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0329b8b9fbda4a5b64cf0ff4cafbcee896b525a0e558ab913aef37b4fb4f92e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0329b8b9fbda4a5b64cf0ff4cafbcee896b525a0e558ab913aef37b4fb4f92e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2d7df12f3d3fabe7097f291b7eca8380e0de9ebb758549ac519f95e197d06d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2d7df12f3d3fabe7097f291b7eca8380e0de9ebb758549ac519f95e197d06d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2d7df12f3d3fabe7097f291b7eca8380e0de9ebb758549ac519f95e197d06d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc92c7672f0a282decedc5b6a4d2db0737b609a89c536d9e30fe9330de366b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc92c7672f0a282decedc5b6a4d2db0737b609a89c536d9e30fe9330de366b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbc92c7672f0a282decedc5b6a4d2db0737b609a89c536d9e30fe9330de366b2

